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Benjam in Aguila r145
EVO  Gymnastics

13.800 12.650 13.00010.550 12.15013.000 75.150
1 2 7 2 1 3 1 

1 

S a ran A lexander141
ACE FL

12.350 12.400 12.70012.800 12.25012.350 74.850
4 3 1 3 4 1T 2 

2 

T hom as O 'Ne il143
EVO  Gymnastics

13.100 12.300 10.90011.650 12.25012.750 72.950
2 4 4 6 2T 1T 3 

3 

Nicho las  Irving138
Sun Country

12.500 12.100 12.30011.400 11.00011.900 71.200
3 5 5 5 6 5 4 

4 

Chase  Graz iade i144
EVO  Gymnastics

11.650 10.350 12.35011.850 11.50011.700 69.400
5 6 3 4 7 4 5 

5 

A lexander Gree r139
Sun Country

11.400 9.550 10.80011.100 10.45012.000 65.300
6 7 6 7 5 6 6 

6 

A lex Ka radzhov142
EVO  Gymnastics

0.000 12.950 13.25012.000 3.40012.750 54.350
7 1 2 1 2T 7 7 

7 
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Dylan S hepard133
Gymnastics USA

13.100 11.750 13.05012.750 12.55012.950 76.150
2 3 1 2 1 2 1 

1 

T yle r  T ran136
Gymnastics USA

13.600 12.200 13.35012.700 13.05010.850 75.750
1 1 2 1 7 1 2 

2 

Chr is tian W orkm an131
LaF leur's Tampa

12.550 11.700 12.40012.200 12.20012.650 73.700
3 4 4 4 2 3 3 

3 

Gannon English137
ACE FL

12.050 11.800 12.10012.600 11.40012.450 72.400
5 2 3 5 3T 5 4 

4 

Zachary S chw artz135
Gymnastics USA

11.850 10.500 12.55011.650 10.90011.850 69.300
6 7 5 3 6 6 5 

5 

Isaac T r ip le tt132
Trousde ll

11.250 10.800 11.60011.300 11.85012.450 69.250
7 6 6 7 3T 4 6 

6 

Benjam in M anze lla134
Gymnastics USA

12.350 10.900 12.05010.550 10.75012.400 69.000
4 5 7 6 5 7 7 

7 
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Garre tt S chooley126
EVO  Gymnastics

13.500 13.200 14.10012.700 12.30012.350 78.150
1 1 3 1 5 3 1 

1 

A lexander T apanes125
FGTC

13.200 12.100 13.65012.850 12.80012.650 77.250
2 5 1 2 3 1 2 

2 

Jaden Blank129
EVO  Gymnastics

12.400 12.300 13.05012.750 12.50013.200 76.200
4T 3 2 3 1 2 3 

3 

Joshua  George128
Sun Country

12.550 12.350 12.40012.550 11.55012.550 73.950
3 2 4 6 4 5 4 

4 

W ichie  Diaz130
FGTC

12.350 11.800 12.85012.100 12.00012.800 73.900
6 6 5 4 2 4 5 

5 

M ax Rubin127
Nova F la

12.400 12.200 12.20011.500 11.50011.450 71.250
4T 4 6 7T 8 6 6 

6 

Cooper Brow n124
North F lorida - OP

10.850 10.000 12.2009.600 10.80012.000 65.450
7 7 8 7T 7 8 7 

7 

S ebastian M artinez122
EVO  Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 12.80010.600 11.25012.250 46.900
8 8 7 5 6 7 8 

8 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 1  F lo r id a  S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip s  M e n
M eet Results
Ma r 12-14, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 3 /1 3 /2 0 2 1  7 :0 9 :0 8  P M

Me n /  10 /  17-19 A
Se ss ion: SA 3

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Denis  Ir im iea113
FGTC

13.350 11.100 13.55013.200 11.90012.300 75.400
1 2 1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Cooper Garra rd115
North F lorida - Jax

12.450 9.900 12.25011.800 11.45012.650 70.500
3T 3 3 5 2 2 2 

2 

M aur i Ga lla rdo120
North F lorida - Jax

12.000 11.750 12.40010.950 10.50012.850 70.450
6 1 5 3T 1 4 3 

3 

Eason W inton111
Trousde ll

12.450 9.750 12.40012.050 11.20012.300 70.150
3T 4T 2 3T 3T 3 4 

4 

Kit Breakw e ll117
TumbleBees Jupiter

10.900 9.450 11.10010.750 8.6009.400 60.200
7 7 6 8 6T 7 5 

5 

M atias  S ilva110
Nova F la

10.850 7.800 12.0509.200 9.0009.400 58.300
8 8 9 6 6T 6 6 

6 

T oren W ood116
EGA  F lorida

12.650 9.750 12.95011.400 0.0000.000 46.750
2 4T 4 2 8T 8T 7 

7 

Jakob S trunk112
TGR

0.000 0.000 11.3009.650 9.65011.700 42.300
9 9 8 7 5 5 8 

8 

Hunte r S ha fe r118
Nova F la

12.300 9.700 0.00010.550 0.0000.000 32.550
5 6 7 9 8T 8T 9 

9 
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Justin S m ith105
Sun Country

12.550 13.000 13.65013.150 12.10013.000 77.450
4 2 1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Korey Russe ll101
LaF leur's Tampa

12.650 13.200 13.15013.050 12.15012.700 76.900
3 1 2 3 3 1 2 

2 

Pe te r Hr is tozov106
FGTC

13.300 12.300 13.10012.900 11.50012.600 75.700
2 4 3 4 4 6 3 

3 

W illiam  Harr ington103
Gymnastics USA

13.850 11.100 13.55012.450 11.95012.450 75.350
1 8 6 2 5 3 4 

4 

Connor Fa rw e ll108
North F lorida - Jax

12.500 11.150 12.70012.500 11.60013.100 73.550
5T 6T 4T 5 1 5 5 

5 

Zack Pe rez104
Gymnastics USA

12.150 12.600 12.15012.500 10.75012.350 72.500
7T 3 4T 6T 6 8 6 

6 

Noah Pokigo107
Gymnastics USA

12.500 11.150 12.10011.500 11.85011.650 70.750
5T 6T 9 8 8 4 7 

7 

Za ire  A rana109
Trousde ll

12.150 10.800 12.15011.750 11.15011.800 69.800
7T 9 7T 6T 7 7 8 

8 

Addison English102
ACE FL

11.150 11.250 10.90011.750 10.05011.100 66.200
9 5 7T 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 EVO Gym nastics 10L 233.050 40.400 38.800 37.450 40.400 38.950 37.050
12 1 2 1 2

2 Gym nastics  US A 10L 230.350 40.550 36.550 37.950 39.950 37.800 37.550
21 2 1 2 1

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t



2 0 2 1  F lo r id a  S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip s  M e n
Tea m  Results  - Sm a ll Tea m
Ma r 12-14, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 3 /1 3 /2 0 2 1  7 :3 2 :3 0  P M
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 FGT C 10S 230.050 39.850 36.200 38.950 40.300 38.050 36.700
11 2 1 2 1

2 S un Country 10S 222.700 37.600 37.450 37.100 38.350 37.550 34.650
22 1 3 3 2

3 North F lor ida  -  Jax 10S 214.500 36.950 32.800 35.250 37.350 38.600 33.550
33 4 4 1 5

4 ACE FL 10S 213.450 35.550 35.450 37.150 35.700 35.900 33.700
55T 3 2 5 4

5 T rousde ll 10S 209.200 35.850 31.350 35.100 36.150 36.550 34.200
44 5 5 4 3

6 Nova  F la 10S 162.100 35.550 29.700 31.250 24.250 20.850 20.500
65T 6 6 6 6
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